

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT

1 OF 1

Higgs Hollow HMA Overlay Project

BID #2018-083

RECORD OF BIDS

07-Aug-18

CONTRACTOR			<i>Rieth-Riley Construction Co, Inc.</i>		<i>Michigan Paving & Materials, Co.</i>		No. 563
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
1	LSUM	Mobilization, Max	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	
60	TON	Approach, CL II	\$ 33.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,800.00	
300	TON	shoulder, CL II	\$ 28.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,000.00	
4	EA	HMA Spillway	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	
1150	SYD	Cold Milling HMA Surface	\$ 4.30	\$ 4,945.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 6,900.00	
20	EA	Hand Patching	\$ 140.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	
1885	EA	HMA, 5E1	\$ 60.00	\$ 113,100.00	\$ 73.20	\$ 137,982.00	
1700	SYD	Curb, REM, HMA	\$ 1.60	\$ 2,720.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,700.00	
1700	TON	Wedge Curb, HMA	\$ 0.10	\$ 170.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,700.00	
20	TON	HMA, Approach	\$ 140.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 73.20	\$ 1,464.00	
1015	SYD	Pavt for Butt Joints, REM, Mod	\$ 5.80	\$ 5,887.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 6,090.00	
2050	EA	Guardrail, REM and Replace	\$ 8.50	\$ 17,425.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 18,450.00	
1	EA	Traf Regulator Control	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,760.00	\$ 6,760.00	
1	LSUM	Minor Traf Devices	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	
128	LSUM	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$ 1.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 256.00	
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$ 1.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 128.00	
TOTAL			\$199,983.00		\$207,730.00		